ROLINE Adapter, USB4 Gen 3x2, Aluminum, 90° wide,
Type C, M/F, silver

Product No. 12.03.2934 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 12.03.2934

EAN (single piece) 7630049634671

US4B Gen3x2 Type C adapter for connecting devices or a power supply to your
Macbook, Macbook Pro or Ultrabook. Protects the Type C port of your device.

* USB4 adapter with USB Type C plug/socket, 90° wide

* For connecting devices like chargers, video cables, docking stations or other devices
* Compliant with USB4 Gen3x2 (transfer rate up to 40 Gbit/s)

* Supports 240W EPR 48V 5A

* Color: silver

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data
of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has
been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2
(formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type USB Adapter

Colour silver

Scope of delivery Adapter

Transfer quality USB4 Gen3x2 40 Gbit/s



Max. resolution
Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type
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Area of application
Material

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

7680 x 4320 @60Hz (8K, UHD-2)
USB Type C (USB-C)

Male

USB Type C (USB-C)

Female

External
Aluminum
12 mm
21 mm

6 mm

49

10 mm

20 mm

20 mm

0.005 kg



